Crook County 2024 Horse Fair

Equestrian Activity

Parent/ Member Consent Form

Cow Working

has previously participated in cow working on their declared horse at the level required by the 4-Her's grade and is safe and competent to exhibit in this activity at the Crook County Horse Fair.

Parent or Guardian

Ranch Horse Roping

has previously participated in ranch horse roping on their declared horse at the level required by the 4-Her's grade and is safe and competent to exhibit in this activity at the Crook County Horse Fair.

Parent or Guardian

Hunt Seat Equitation Over Fences

has previously participated in Hunt Seat Equitation Over fences on their declared horse at the level required by the 4-Her's grade and is safe and competent to exhibit in this activity at the Crook County Horse Fair.

Parent or Guardian

Gymkhana Events

has previously participated in Gymkhana events on their declared horse at the level required by the 4-Her's grade and is safe and competent to exhibit in this activity at the Crook County Horse Fair.

Parent or Guardian

4-H Leader signature

This Form must be signed and turned in to the Crook County Extension Office by June 14, 2024. If we don't have this on file, members will not be scheduled and will not be allowed to participate in any of the above activities. Contact Samara Rufener for questions 541-447-6228 or email or samara.rufener@oregonstate.edu

.Ir Int Sr (Circle one)

4-H Member

4-H Member

4-H Member

Date

4-H Member